Residential Uses in Parcel A.

Special Condition No. 14 (Parcels A-1 and A-3):
Residential uses which are not located in a
Mixed-Use Structure shall not occupy more than
eighteen (18) acres of land within Parcel A-1, nor
shall such uses occupy more than a total of one
hundred seven  (107) acres within Parcels A-1 and
A-3 combined.
Special Condition No. 14 Special Condition No. 15
(Parcel(Subparcel A-1):

Residential usesUses within ParcelSubparcel A-1
which are not located in a Mixed-UseMixed Use
Structure shall be integrated into the Mixed Use